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Preliminary Information 
 
Project Name: Mammoth Lakes New Civic Center   

 
Location: 1344 Tavern Road  

Mammoth Lakes, CA 93546 
 

AMG Project No.:  01-24-176 
 
Start Date:   July 29, 2024 
Completion Date:  July 2026  
 
Owner:                                           Town of Mammoth Lakes 

437 Old Mammoth Rd. # Rd. Mammoth Lakes, CA 93546 
 
General Contractor:  AMG & Associates, Inc. 
    26535 Summit Circle Santa Clarita, CA 91350 
    Ph: (661) 251-7401 FAX: (661) 251-7405 
    www.amgassociatesinc.com 
 
Principal in Charge:  Tony Traverso (661) 435-3808 
    tony@amgassociatesinc.com 
 
Project Executive:  Mitch Gaasch (559) 939-1672 
    mgaasch@amgassociatesinc.com  
 
Project Manager:  Sepehr Abedi: (559) 970-2116 
    sabedi@amgassociatesinc.com  
 
Project Superintendent  Rick Bottrell: (661) 904-8686 
    rbottrell@amgassociatesinc.com  
 
General Superintendent: Chad Sanchez (559) 575-5673 
    csanchez@amgassociatesinc.com   
 
Project Admin:   Noys Jara: (760) 210-0907 
    njara@amgassociatesinc.com  
 
Bonding Agent:   IMA, Inc.  ATTN: Don Chambers 
    751 Daily Drive, Suite 230 Camarillo, CA 93010 
    Ph: (805) 388-7130 FAX: (805) 388-7138 
 
Surety:    Travelers Casualty and Surety Company of America 
    21688 Gateway Center Drive Diamond Bar, CA 91765 
 
Bond No.:   108036576 
 
DIR Number:    20240538137 
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